A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Part No.: CFPC-050-FZ124-XX-RB-XX-XX
Description:  FPC/FFC 0.5 Pitch Connector, ZIF SMT Type Body
                     High 2.0mm
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
    Approved Howard 12/05/05
    Checked Lizzy 12/05/05
    Drawn Tina 12/05/05
    0.0 ± 0.35      0.00 ± 0.20     Angles ± 3’
                     UNIT:  mm
Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720     888 288-5152     Fax 732 469-1919
RoHS compliant
SPECIFICATIONS
Housing Material: High Temp UL94V-0, Natural
Actuator Material: High Temp UL94V-0, Black
Contact Material: Copper Alloy
Contact Plating: All Tin, or Gold
Holddown: Copper Alloy, Tin Plating
Cap: Copper Alloy, Nickel Plating
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Part No.: CFPC-050-FZ124-XX-RB-XX-XX
Description:  FPC/FFC 0.5 Pitch Connector, ZIF SMT Type Body
                     High 2.0mm
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
    Approved Howard 12/05/05
    Checked Lizzy 12/05/05
    Drawn Tina 12/05/05
    0.0 ± 0.35      0.00 ± 0.20     Angles ± 3’
                     UNIT:  mm
Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720     888 288-5152     Fax 732 469-1919
Series Pitch Type Contacts
CFPC 050 FZ124 XX
FPC connector 100=1.00mm
030=0.30mm
050=0.50mm
125=1.25mm
ZIF SMT
Type
2.00mm
Body
03-61
Style Contact Plating Options
XY XX XX
X: R=R/A
    V=Vertical
Y: U=Upper
    B=Lower
TN=Tin
GDXX=Gold
XX=Flash if Blank, 1,3u”
TB=Tube
TR=Tape &
Reel